Summary: Local Government
Electricity Demand Side Management (Eskom) Grant

Total EDSM Eskom

Allocation 54 450 54 450 108 900
Check . - B
R'000 R'000 R'000
Date Day NC NW Total per province

04 August 2010 Wednesday - - -
05 August 2010 Thursday 15000 15000 30000
30 August 2010 Monday - - -
31 August 2010 Tuesday - -

01 October 2010 Friday - - -
11 October 2010 Monday 15000 15000 30 000
12 October 2010 Tuesday - - -
29 October 2010 Friday - -

01 November 2010 Monday - - -
05 November 2010 Friday 15000 15000 30000
29 November 2010 Monday - - -
30 November 2010 Tuesday - - -
TOTAL _ 7otAL [~ 5000 150000  30000]
20 January 2011 Thursday 9450 9450 18 900
21 January 2011 Friday - - -
28 January 2011 Friday - -
31 January 2011 Monday - -

Electricity Demand Side Management (Eskom) Grant




y: Local

Municipal Systems Improvement Grant

Eastern Cape

for the 2010/11 financial year

‘Allocation T T T T
Check - - - - - - - - - -
R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000
oot o (NMA) Nelson (EC101) (EC102) Blue (EC103) (EC 104) (EC 105) (EC 106) (EC107) €1 Kouga EC109) Kow (:c ;f’" ” (EC121) (EC122) (EC123) (EC 12¢) (EC 125) Buffalo
ate il Mandela Camdeboo Crane Route Tkwezi Makana Ndlambe Sundays River Valley Baviaans ouga kamma :::nl‘:lpl:lltr;: Mbhashe Mnguma Great Kei Amahlathi City
07 July 2010 Tharsday
20 July 2010 Tuesday
21 July 2010 Wednesday
22 4uy 2010 Thursday
29 March 2011 Tuesday
30 March 2011

31 March 2011

Municipal Systems Imropvement Programme



v: Local
Municipal Systems Improver
Eastern Cape

schedule 6
‘Allocation T
Check - - - - - - - -
R000 R000 R000 R000 I R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 R000 I R000
oot o (EC 126) (EC 127) k1) b Amflc :f_)"_ o T Inxuba (EC132) (EC133) (EC134) (EC135) (EC136) (EC137) (EC138) i (}::cyls))_ et (EC141) (EC142) (EC143)
ate 2y Ngqushwa Nkonkobe ( Xl fole Distri Yethemba Tsolwana Inkwanca Lukhanji Intsika Yethu Emalahleni Engcobo Sakhisizwe s Hani Distri Elundini Senqu Maletswai
Municipality Municipality

07 July 2010 Thorsday
20 July 2010 Tuesday
21 duly 2010 Wednesday

29 March 2011

30 March 2011

31 March 2011

Municipal Systems Imropvement Programme




y: Local
Municipal Systems Improver
Eastern Cape
Allocation ] [ [ [ | ] 1 [ | -
Check - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
R'000 i R'000 R'000 R'000 | R'000 | R'000 R'000 R'000 i R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 i R'000 R'000
(DC 14) (DC 15) OR. (DC 44) Aifred
Date Day (E‘:r:::) Ukhahlamba District :fﬁ:r:a) m‘::ﬂliﬁ)m N;i:::)m (E 15‘)51 Johns Port ':sfni?l 'ﬁ:ﬂ King s;tfn?;::ln dyebo  Tambo District u,(’ifm‘:::w (EC441)  Matatiele Nzo District Total per province
Municipality Municipality Municipality

101 July 2010 Thursday -
120 July 2010 Tuesday -
21 July 2010 Wednesday | | | | | | -
122 July 2010 Thursday -

Tuesday
30 March 2011 Wednesday

31 March 2011 Thursda)

Municipal Systems Imropvement Programme



Summary: Local Government Payment Schedule for the 2010/11 financial year
Electricity Demand Side Management (Eskom) Grant
Northern Cape

Allocation 54 450 54 450
Check - - - - -
R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000
Date Day (NC 091) (NC 092) (NC 093) (NC 094) Total per province

Sol Plaatjie Dikgatlong Magareng Phokwane

04 August 2010 Wednesday -
05 August 2010 Thursday 15000 15000
30 August 2010 Monday -
31 August 2010 Tuesday

01 October 2010 Friday -
11 October 2010 Monday 15000 15000
12 October 2010 Tuesday -
29 October 2010 Friday -

01 November 2010 Monday -
05 November 2010 Friday 15000 15000
29 November 2010 Monday -
30 November 2010 Tuesday -
TotAL _ wotA. | se0) -7 -7 -7 15000]
20 January 2011 Thursday 9450 9450
21 January 2011 Friday -
28 January 2011 Friday -
31 January 2011 Monday -

Electricity Demand Side Management (Eskom) Grant



Summary: Local Government Payment Schedule for the 2010/11 financial year
Electricity Demand Side Management (Eskom) Grant

North West

Allocation 54 450 54 450

Check - - - -
R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000
. (DC 40) Dr
Date Day (NW 392) Naledi (NW 403) City (NW 404) Maquassi Hills | Kenneth Kaunda District  Total per province
of Matlosana S
Municipality

01 April 2010 Thursday
02 April 2010 Friday
30 July 2010 Friday

02 August 2010 Monday
03 August 2010 Tuesday
04 August 2010 Wednesday -
05 August 2010 Thursday 15 000 15 000
30 August 2010 Monday -

31 August 2010

Tuesda

01 October 2010 Friday -
11 October 2010 Monday 15000 15000
12 October 2010 Tuesday -
29 October 2010 Fridai -
01 November 2010 Monday -
05 November 2010 Friday 15 000 15000
29 November 2010 Monday -

30 November 2010

20 January 2011

Tuesda

Thursday

9450

9450

21 January 2011

Frida

Electricity Demand Side Management (Eskom) Grant




